107
114
115
111
118
109
112
116
119
113
117
110
108

Namn

Arvered Sophia
Bjorkholm Carl
Brandberg Wilma
Fredriksson Felicia
heja heja

Klappe Lindberg Sixten
Kvarfordh Andres Marcus
Milic Linnéa

Purrrr

Sabo Valentina
Schroder Blanka
Schultz Anton
Westlund Axel

YR

O

Deltagare per klubb
Skuru Idrottsklubb

Fodd
2013
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011

Licens  Klubb
AD8613 SKURU IK
AD1111 SKURU IK
Al7811 SKURU IK
ANO0212 SKURU IK
SKURU IK
AM2311 SKURU IK
AJ6911 SKURU IK
Al8411 SKURU IK
SKURU IK
AM4412 SKURU IK
AI8611 SKURU IK
AH6512 SKURU IK
AI3711 SKURU IK

Anmailda grenar
5,9,13,17
4,8,16
3,15
11,15
19
8,12
8,12,16
3,7,15
20
7,15
3,7,15
4,8,16
8,12

2023-01-30 16:41:00

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Jarfalla Simsallskap
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